
Feuille de compétition / Competition Sheet

Jeux Olympiques

STYLE : FW 72 kg
QUALIFICATION 1/8 FINALE 1/4 FINALE 1/2 FINALE FINALE

1 SAENKO Svetlana (MDA) 

2 VESCAN C. (FRA) 

3 WANG Jiao (CHN) 

4 OBIAJUNWA A. (NGR) 

5 MANYUROVA Guzel (KAZ) 

6 HAMAGUCHI Kyoko (JPN) 

7 BURMISTROVA K. (UKR) 

8 VOROBEVA Natalia (RUS) 

9 CALLAHAN L. (CAN) 

10 OCHIRBAT Burmaa (MGL) 

11 BETANCUR DAVID A. (COL) 

12UNDA GONZALEZ DE AUDICANA M. (ESP) 

13 ALI Annabel Laure (CMR) 

14SOLONIAINA ANDRIANIRINAMALALA J. (MAD) 

15
0

MARZALIUK Vasilisa (BLR) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

16
3

HRISTOVA  S. (BUL) 
P1 P2 P3

3 2 1 0

17
0

BERNARD Ali Sue (USA) 
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

18
3

FRANSSON A. (SWE) 
P1 P2 P3

6 3 3 0

1
3

MDA
P1 P2 P3

2 0 1 1

2
1

FRA
P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0

3
5

CHN
P1 P2 P3

4 4 0 0

4
0

NGR
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

5
3

KAZ
P1 P2 P3

10 5 1 4

6
1

JPN
P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0

7
0

UKR
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

8
3

RUS
P1 P2 P3

3 1 2 0

9
0

CAN
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

10
3

MGL
P1 P2 P3

8 3 5 0

11
0

COL
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

12
3

ESP
P1 P2 P3

5 2 3 0

13
5

CMR
P1 P2 P3

4 4 0 0

14
0

MAD
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

16
3

BUL
P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0

18
0

SWE
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

1
0

MDA
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

3
5

CHN
P1 P2 P3

5 1 4 0

5
0

KAZ
P1 P2 P3

3 3 0 0

8
5

RUS
P1 P2 P3

4 4 0 0

10
1

MGL
P1 P2 P3

3 1 2 0

12
3

ESP
P1 P2 P3

3 1 1 1

13
1

CMR
P1 P2 P3

3 3 0 0

16
3

BUL
P1 P2 P3

5 3 2 0

3
0

CHN
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

8
5

RUS
P1 P2 P3

3 3 0 0

12
0

ESP
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

16
3

BUL
P1 P2 P3

4 2 2 0

8
5

RUS
P1 P2 P3

3 0 3 0

16
0

BUL
P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0

8 VOROBEVA Natalia (RUS) 

REPECHAGE

REPECHAGE FINALISTE 1

7
1

UKR
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

5
3

KAZ
P1 P2 P3

3 1 2 0

5
3

KAZ
P1 P2 P3

6 1 4 1

3
1

CHN
P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0

5 MANYUROVA Guzel (KAZ) 

Médaille de Bronze 

REPECHAGE FINALISTE 2

15
3

BLR
P1 P2 P3

4 2 0 2

18
1

SWE
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

15
3

BLR
P1 P2 P3

3 2 1 0

13
0

CMR
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

15
0

BLR
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

12
3

ESP
P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0

12UNDA GONZALEZ DE AUDICANA M. (ESP) 

Médaille de Bronze 

Classement

Cl Pays Nom
1 RUS VOROBEVA  Natalia
2 BUL HRISTOVA  S.
3 KAZ MANYUROVA  Guzel
3 ESP UNDA GONZALEZ DE AUDICANA M.
5 CHN WANG  Jiao
5 BLR MARZALIUK  Vasilisa
7 CMR ALI  Annabel Laure
8 MGL OCHIRBAT  Burmaa
9 SWE FRANSSON A.

10 MDA SAENKO  Svetlana
11 JPN HAMAGUCHI  Kyoko
12 FRA VESCAN C.
13 UKR BURMISTROVA K.
14 USA BERNARD  Ali Sue
15 NGR OBIAJUNWA A.
15 MAD SOLONIAINA ANDRIANIRINAMALALA J.
17 COL BETANCUR DAVID A.
18 CAN CALLAHAN L.


